

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
NDPS 92/22 (R 92/22)
WBND010071782022
WB00619

Order No. 17
dated 24.11.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of W/A.
Accused Anarul Sk on bail is present by filing hazira.
NER received in respect of W/A issued against Anarul Sk.
Issue reminder.
To 05.02.2024 for appearance and ER of W/A.
Accused persons is as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar